

ALTAMAHA EMC FOUNDATION, INC. Post Office Box 346 Lyons, GA 30436

APPLICATION FOR DONATION FOR ORGANIZATION/AGENCY

Legal Name of Organization:		
Address:		
Street or Post Office Box		
City or Town	State	Zip Code
Contact Person:	Title:	
Phone Number:	Home and	/or Cell
Yes No If yes, a copy of	of letter (Form 501[c]3) from	om Internal Revenue
Provide a copy of the most previous yea	r's financial statement.	
year: Emanuel Toombs N	Montgomery Treu	-
Yes No		ove:
	Address:	Contact Person: Title: Phone Number:

10. State specific purpose of organization/agency request: (Include amount requested and specific details of how funds will be used.)

11. List other sources of funding that you have secured to meet the above request:

12. Enclose a copy of the organization's/agency's mission statement or write a brief description below of what the agency does.

13. Has your organization/agency ever received funding from the Altamaha EMC foundation? Yes _____ No _____
If yes, please provide an itemized statement of how those funds were used and attach it to this application.

Name		Phone		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
/ Iddiess	City	State	Zip code	
N		DI		
Name		Pho	ie	
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Name		Phone		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
	enj	State	r 5000	

14. Please list three references.

The information contained in this statement is for the purpose of obtaining funding from the Altamaha EMC Foundation, Inc. on behalf of the undersigned. Each undersigned understands that the information provided herein is used in deciding to grant funding, and each undersigned represents and warrants that the information provided is true and complete and that the Altamaha EMC Foundation, Inc. may consider this statement as continuing to be true and correct until a written notice of change is provided. The Altamaha EMC Foundation, Inc. is authorized to make all inquiries they deem necessary to verify the accuracy of the statements made herein. The Altamaha EMC Foundation, Inc. Board of Directors makes donations from funds collected through the Altamaha EMC Operation Round Up Program. These funds are voluntary contributions from participating Altamaha EMC members.

NAME OF ORGANIZATION

SIGNATURE OF REPRESENTATIVE